## 108th Wing Inspector General





Mr. Christopher Burnett Director, Inspections



Lt Col Jason Neumann Inspector General





Maj Megan McSorley Director, Complaints Resolution



MSgt Gabriel SanchezValentin Inspections Coordinator

## VACANT Inspector General Superintendent

The Inspector General Complaints Resolution Program is prescribed by DAFI 90-301, *Inspector General Complaints Resolution*. Air Force military and civilian members have a duty to promptly report fraud, waste, and abuse (FWA) or gross mismanagement; violations of law, policy, procedures, or regulations; an injustice; abuse of authority; misconduct; inappropriate conduct; and deficiencies, or like conditions, to the appropriate supervisor or commander, to an IG or other appropriate inspector, or through an established grievance channel. To file an IG complaint, contact the Complaints Resolution Division:

## 108 WG/IG

3327 Charles Boulevard Suite 108/110
Joint Base McGuire-Dix-Lakehurst, NJ 08641
Voice: Commercial (609) 754-0557 DSN 650-0557
Commercial (609) 754-6265 DSN 650-6265
Mobile (609) 694-3899
E-mail: 108WG.IGQ@us.af.mil

## **HOTLINES**

|     | <u>COMMERCIAL</u> | <u>DSN</u> | TOLL FREE      |
|-----|-------------------|------------|----------------|
| SAF | (202) 404-5354    | 754-5354   | 1-800-538-8429 |
| DoD | (703) 604-8799    | 664-8799   | 1-800-424-9098 |

Use the below QR Codes to file a complaint with the DoD or DAF Inspector General Hotline

SAF/IC







OPR: 108 WG/IG

WG/IG VA 90-301, 17 JUN 2024

Releasability: There are no releasability restrictions on this publication.